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Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mitglieds # 5 er 4 er 3 er 2 er X erErgebnis

1 Schlosser, Angelika SLG Neuenhagen 2000 1 23252 20 0 0 0 12 100

2 Fukarek, Walter SLG Bruchsal e 11318 18 2 0 0 11 98

3 Tietz, Richard SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 5250 18 2 0 0 5 98

4 Heinz, Wolfgang SLG Berlin-98 1 11116 18 1 1 0 9 97

5 Koch, Robert SLG Sonthofen 1 2028 17 3 0 0 11 97

6 Bäumner, Jens SLG Wittgenstein 1 20283 17 3 0 0 9 97

7 Prechtl, Hubert SLG Gol - Sniper 1 26872 16 4 0 0 11 96

8 Erichsen, Olaf SLG Sonthofen 1 25332 16 4 0 0 7 96

9 Ruosis, Arwed SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 6010 16 3 1 0 8 95

10 Prechtl, Gottfried SLG Gol - Sniper 1 3369 16 3 0 1 9 94

11 Seeliger, Helmut SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 33705 16 2 2 0 8 94

12 Krüger, Hartmut SLG Wittgenstein 1 11637 15 4 1 0 7 94

13 Werner, Klaus SLG Hilsenhain 1 11357 15 4 1 0 5 94

14 Tesche, Peter SLG Berlin-98 2 10331 14 6 0 0 9 94

15 Eckbauer, Rudolf SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 6704 14 6 0 0 9 94

16 Lützelschwab, Joachim-RudiSLG Gol - Sniper 1 5898 14 6 0 0 7 94

17 Seeger, Horst SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 4986 13 6 1 0 7 92

18 Seib, Gabriela SLG Gol - Sniper 2 7402 13 6 1 0 5 92

19 Schreib, Konrad SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 29087 13 5 2 0 8 91

20 Moers, Hartwig SLG Marsberg 1 29102 12 7 1 0 4 91

21 Koch, Sebastian SLG Sonthofen 1 34376 14 3 2 1 6 90

22 Schulte, Karsten SLG Rüthen 1 8689 13 4 3 0 4 90

23 Förster, Lutz SLG Scharnhorst 961 I.G. e 30371 12 6 2 0 7 90

24 Lieder, Bernd SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 12821 13 6 0 0 5 89

25 Segiet, Ingo SLG Berlin-98 1 4337 13 4 2 1 7 89

26 Eilmess, Norbert SLG Sonthofen 0 2881 11 7 2 0 7 89

27 Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 11 7 2 0 5 89

28 Schmidt, Uwe SLG Gol - Sniper 2 7245 11 7 2 0 3 89

29 Bauer, Bernhard SLG Bruchsal 1 14291 10 9 1 0 2 89

30 Grabowski, Thomas SLG Rüthen 3 31342 12 4 4 0 6 88

31 Sanne, Uwe SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. e 18027 11 6 3 0 4 88

32 Mesletzky, Detlef SLG Sauer Eckf. LR e 3490 10 8 2 0 2 88

33 Jesse, Axel SLG Neuenhagen 2000 1 13486 13 4 2 0 4 87

34 Jäger, Josef SLG Wittgenstein 1 11448 11 6 2 1 4 87

35 Fischer, Peter SLG Berlin-98 2 24553 9 9 2 0 1 87

36 Schmitt, Stefanie SLG Gol - Sniper 2 25271 12 5 2 0 6 86

37 Schumann, Bernd SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 10162 12 5 2 0 5 86

38 Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Wittgenstein 0 1912 12 4 2 2 2 86

39 Backhausen,Martin SLG Marsberg 1 32565 11 6 1 2 2 86

40 Lenser, Dieter SLG Rüthen 1 16015 10 9 0 0 1 86

41 Lehmann, Andreas SLG Hilsenhain 1 5915 10 6 4 0 3 86
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Platz SLG Mannschaft ADF 5 er 4 er 3 er 2 er X er Ergebnis Mannschaf t

1 SLG Gol - Sniper 1 3 46 13 0 1 27 284

2 SLG Sonthofen 1 3 47 10 2 1 24 283

3 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 3 43 13 4 0 25 279

4 SLG Wittgenstein 1 3 43 13 3 1 20 278

5 SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 3 40 15 4 1 15 274

6 SLG Neuenhagen 2000 1 3 43 9 7 0 18 272

7 SLG Berlin-98 1 3 40 13 6 1 19 272

8 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 3 41 14 3 0 18 270

9 SLG Gol - Sniper 2 3 36 18 5 0 14 267

10 SLG Hilsenhain 1 3 34 17 8 1 12 264

11 SLG Marsberg 1 3 32 21 4 3 9 262

12 SLG Rüthen 1 3 33 19 6 1 8 261

13 SLG Berlin-98 2 3 30 22 7 1 12 261

14 SLG Moosburg 1 3 29 24 6 1 12 261

15 SLG Rüthen 3 3 26 20 10 3 15 246

16 SLG Rüthen 2 3 22 13 9 6 17 201
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Platz Name SLG Mannschaft Mitglieds # 5 er 4 er 3 er 2 er X erErgebnis

1 Guse, Peter SLG Spangenberg 1 22548 20 0 0 0 18 100

2 Scherf, Hermann Josef SLG Schloß Neuhaus Hellweg e 30886 20 0 0 0 13 100

3 Prechtl, Gottfried SLG Gol - Sniper 1 3369 20 0 0 0 12 100

4 Prechtl, Hubert SLG Gol - Sniper 1 26872 20 0 0 0 11 100

5 Koch,Sebastian SLG Sonthofen 1 34376 20 0 0 0 11 100

6 von Bremen, Wolfgang SLG Gol - Sniper 1 16581 20 0 0 0 10 100

7 Helmund, Bernd SLG Trügleben e 5998 20 0 0 0 10 100

8 Jung, Hendrik SLG Rhön/Werra 1 26479 19 1 0 0 12 99

9 Krüger, Hartmut SLG Wittgenstein 1 11637 19 1 0 0 10 99

10 Hohmann, Detlev SLG Spree Berlin e 17566 19 1 0 0 10 99

11 Hoffmann, Wolfgang SLG Scharnhorst 961 I.G. e 16973 19 1 0 0 10 99

12 Eggemann, Paul SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. e 2175 19 1 0 0 9 99

13 Seeliger, Helmut SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 33705 19 1 0 0 7 99

14 Kwade, Ulrich SLG Gol - Sniper 2 21038 19 1 0 0 7 99

15 Zirngibl, Ulrich SLG Südthüringen e 28326 18 2 0 0 14 98

16 Seib, Gabriela SLG Gol - Sniper 2 7402 18 2 0 0 14 98

17 Eilmess, Norbert SLG Sonthofen 1 2881 18 2 0 0 12 98

18 Tietz, Richard SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 5250 18 2 0 0 11 98

19 Schreib, Konrad SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 29087 18 2 0 0 11 98

20 Marr, Erwin SLG Südthüringen 1 24067 18 2 0 0 10 98

21 Steimann, Jörg SLG Südthüringen 1 17371 18 2 0 0 9 98

22 Ravera, Giovanni SLG Berlin-98 2 14139 18 2 0 0 9 98

23 Zeitz, Volker SLG Spangenberg 1 22331 18 2 0 0 8 98

24 Jäger, Josef SLG Wittgenstein 1 11448 18 2 0 0 8 98

25 Voll, Gerhardt SLG Rhön/Werra 1 16462 18 2 0 0 6 98

26 Polster, Klaus SLG Südthüringen 1 28261 18 2 0 0 6 98

27 Thamm, Stefan SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 1 16788 18 1 1 0 11 97

28 Pötker, Harald SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 1 16777 17 3 0 0 12 97

29 Koch, Robert SLG Sonthofen 1 2028 17 3 0 0 11 97

30 Duch, Harald SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 2 2595 17 3 0 0 11 97

31 Ruosis, Arwed SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 6010 17 3 0 0 10 97

32 Blaumann, Dieter SLG Berlin-98 2 23370 17 3 0 0 10 97

33 Werner, Klaus SLG Hilsenhain 1 11357 17 3 0 0 9 97

34 Schmidt, Uwe SLG Gol - Sniper 2 7245 17 3 0 0 8 97

35 Lützelschwab, Joachim-RudiSLG Gol - Sniper 0 5898 17 3 0 0 8 97

36 Thomas, Rebecca SLG MG Bungt 1 29356 17 3 0 0 5 97

37 Lieder, Bernd SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 12821 17 3 0 0 4 97

38 Fischer, Peter SLG Berlin-98 2 24553 17 2 1 0 12 96

39 Piotrowsky, Lothar SLG Horburg-Maßlau e 10464 17 2 1 0 10 96

40 Saparautzki, Willi SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 2 15438 17 2 1 0 9 96

41 Heinz, Wolfgang SLG Berlin-98 1 11116 17 2 1 0 9 96
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Platz SLG Mannschaft ADF 5 er 4 er 3 er 2 er X er Ergebnis Mannschaf t

1 SLG Gol - Sniper 1 3 60 0 0 0 33 300

2 SLG Sonthofen 1 3 55 5 0 0 34 295

3 SLG Gol - Sniper 2 3 54 6 0 0 29 294

4 SLG Südthüringen 1 3 54 6 0 0 25 294

5 SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1 3 53 6 1 0 30 292

6 SLG Wittgenstein 1 3 53 6 1 0 26 292

7 SLG Berlin-98 2 3 52 7 1 0 31 291

8 SLG Spangenberg 1 3 51 8 1 0 35 290

9 SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 1 3 51 8 1 0 33 290

10 SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1 3 50 10 0 0 20 290

11 SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V. 2 3 50 9 1 0 28 289

12 SLG Rhön/Werra 1 3 48 11 0 1 21 286

13 SLG Berl. Sportschützenteam 1 3 48 10 2 0 31 286

14 SLG MG Bungt 1 3 46 12 2 0 21 284

15 SLG Rüthen 1 3 46 10 4 0 25 282

16 SLG Neuenhagen 2000 1 3 43 16 1 0 17 282

17 SLG Moosburg 1 3 43 14 3 0 17 280

18 SLG Berlin-98 1 3 44 11 5 0 21 279

19 SLG Oldenburg 1 3 41 13 5 1 14 274

20 SLG Hilsenhain 1 3 39 17 2 2 19 273

21 SLG Rüthen 2 3 39 15 5 1 15 272

22 SLG Am Katzenstein 1 3 36 20 1 1 15 265

23 SLG Bruchsal 1 3 37 13 7 1 20 260
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